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Deep CleaningDeep Cleaning

✔️ Pantry Shelves Wiped Down
✔️ Inside Fridge Scrub
✔️ Inside Oven Scrub
✔️ Inside Drawers & Cabinets Clean

✔️ Empty Trash Cans & Wipe Exterior
✔️ Clean Microwave Inside and Outside
✔️ Wipe Down Small Appliances and
Underneath
✔️ Wipe Down Large Appliance Front
✔️ Clean Stovetop Surface+ Knobs
✔️ Wipe Down Cabinet Fronts
✔️ Clean Countertops & Backsplash
✔️ Scrub&Disinfect Sinks & Faucets
✔️ Table & Chairs Wipe Down
✔️ Stainless Steel Polish
✔️ Light Switches & Doorknobs Wipe Down
✔️ Baseboards Dry Dust/Vacuum
✔️ Dust and Cobweb Removal
✔️ Vacuum Floor Mats
✔️ Sweep & Mop Floors
✔️ Vents Dry Dust

KITCHEN 
(Standard Routine Cleaning)

✔️ Top of Fridge Clean 
✔️ Stove Burners & Knobs Detail Scrub
✔️ Window Blinds Dry Dusting
✔️ Window Ledges Dry Dusting 
✔️ Doors & Door Frames Wipe Down
✔️ Baseboards Wet Wipe
✔️ Blinds Wet Wipe

Deep CleaningDeep Cleaning

Move-In/Out CleaningMove-In/Out Cleaning

BATHROOMS 
(Standard Routine Cleaning) 

✔️ Showers & Tubs Clean &Disinfect
✔️ Sinks & Faucets Clean & Disinfect
✔️ Toilets Disinfect Inside/Out
✔️ Empty Trash Cans &Wipe Exterior
✔️ Countertops Clean & Disinfect 
✔️ Vanity Exterior Wipe Down
✔️ Mirrors Clean
✔️ Metal Fixtures Clean & Shine
✔️ Light Switches & Doorknobs Wipe Down
✔️ Vents Dry Dusting
✔️ Vacuum Floor Mats 
✔️ Sweep & Mop Floors

✔️ Window Blinds Dry Dusting
✔️ Window Ledges Dry Dusting
✔️ Doors & Door Frames Wipe Down
✔️ Baseboards Wet Wipe
✔️ Blinds Wet Wipe

Move-In/Out CleaningMove-In/Out Cleaning

✔️ Medicine Cabinets Inside
✔️ Inside Drawers & Vanity 

BEDROOMS & LIVING AREAS 
(Standard Routine Cleaning)

✔️ Light Tidying Up &Straightening
✔️ Empty Trash Cans
✔️ Furniture Dusting 
✔️ Ceiling Fans Dusting
✔️ Picture Frames Dry Dusting
✔️ Lamps Dusting
✔️ Top of Bedframe Dusting
✔️ Streak-free Shine Glass Tabletops
✔️ Mirrors Clean
✔️ Beds Made 
✔️ Sliding Doors (Glass) Clean Inside/Out
✔️ Light Switches & Doorknobs Wipe Down
✔️ Dusting & Cobweb Removal
✔️ Vents Dry Dusting
✔️ Baseboards Dry Dust/Vacuum
✔️ Couches & Cushions Vacuum
✔️ Vacuum Carpets & Rugs
✔️ Sweep &Mop Floors

Deep CleaningDeep Cleaning

Move-In/Out CleaningMove-In/Out Cleaning

✔️ Washer & Dryer Exteriors Wipe Down
✔️ Between Washer & Dryer Area Clean
✔️ Window Ledges Dry Dusting
✔️ Sliding Door Track Wipe Down
✔️ Banisters & Handrails Wet Wipe
✔️ Doors & Door Frames Wipe Down 
✔️ Baseboards Wet Wipe
✔️ Blinds Wet Wipe

✔️ Closet Shelves Wipe Down

Add-On RequestsAdd-On Requests

✔️ Inside Fridge
✔️ Inside Oven
✔️ Inside diswasher

I am the light of the world (John 8:12)

✔️ Garage floor
✔️ Patio/balcony wipe down
✔️ Kitchen Patio Cleaning


